
MARGHERITA
house-made mozzarella, sauce, basil

REGINA MARGHERITA
house-made mozzarella, sauce, parrano, basil

PANCETTA 
house-made mozzarella, sauce, pancetta (Italian bacon), 
parrano, basil

SOPPRESSATA & SAUSAGE
house-made mozzarella, sauce, soppressata, sausage

BLACK TRUFFLE
house-made mozzarella, speck (italian ham), mushrooms, 
truffle oil, black pepper (no sauce)

THE DREAM
house-made mozzarella, sauce, gorgonzola, chicken, 
pancetta (Italian bacon), jalapeno

SNOW WHITE
house-made mozzarella, ricotta, oregano, garlic, olive oil (no sauce) 

PISTACHIO & SAUSAGE 
house-made mozzarella, house-made sausage, pistachios (no sauce)

RUSTICA
house-made mozzarella, sauce, sausage, bell peppers

SAN DANIELE
house-made mozzarella, sauce, prosciutto, arugula

DIAVOLA
house-made mozzarella, sauce, capicola, jalapeno

CHICKEN ALFREDO
alfredo sauce, mozzarella, chicken, onion, spinach (no sauce)

WHITE TRUFFLE
house-made mozzarella, mushrooms, truffle oil, 
sundried tomatoes (no sauce)

CHEESE & TOMATO SAUCE

15/20

16/21

17/22

17/22

18/23

18/23

15/20

18/23

17/22

17/22

17/22

17/22

17/22

14/18

Half-half orders on Metro only; additional toppings extra

Very thin crust, 
feeds 2-3 

ROMAN STYLE
M E T R O

Normal crust, 
feeds 1-2 

NEAPOLITAN STYLE 
R E G U L A R

o r

B R IC K OV E N PI ZZ A S

BOOK OUR PIZZA TRUCK FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT   
OLIVELLAS.PIZZATRUCK@GMAIL.COM |  469.879.7281 

CONTAINS NUTS CONTAINS EGGS

CHEESE & MEAT PLATE

FRIED PIZZA (PIZZA FRITTA)
bufala mozzarella, tomato, basil

BRUSCHETTA PROSCIUTTO
gorgonzola, sun dried tomatoes

BRUSCHETTA TOMATO MOZZARELLA

MEATBALLS

MEATBALLS W HOUSE-MADE
MOZZARELLA

FOCACCIA

CHEESE DIP AND BREAD

16

9

11

9

10

12.5

7

10

DELLA CASA

CAESAR

OLIVELLA
mixed greens, gorgonzola, pear, walnut

PRIMAVERA
mixed greens, goat cheese, green apple,
sundried cranberry, coconut balsamic 
dressing

ITALIAN CHEF 
mixed greens, capicola , soppressata, 
provolone, house-made mozzarella, 
egg, grape tomatoes, cucumber

CAPRESE
House-made mozzarella, tomato, basil

BURRATA SALAD
house-made burrata, arugula, tomatoes, 
grape tomatoes, pesto, balsamic

7

7.5

8.5

9

12

11

13

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE
veal, ricotta, mozzarella, sauce

PASTA FORNO
baked penne pasta, house-made 
mozzarella, ricotta, tomato sauce

FETTUCINE ALFREDO

FETTUCINE ALFREDO
W CHICKEN

RIGATONI 
sausage, peas, in pink pancetta sauce

GNOCCHI TRICOLORE
potato dumplings in three sauces: 
alfredo, tomato, pesto

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO
LINGUINE

RAVIOLI
ricotta pillows in vodka cream sauce

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

14

12

12

15

15

15

15

12

13

13Served on house-made bread with 
a side of Della Casa  or Caesar salad

MEATBALL 

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO
chicken, pesto aioli, lettuce, tomatoes, 
provolone

ITALIAN 
mortadella, ham, prosciutto, capicola, 
cheddar, lettuce, red onion, roma tomato

A N TIPA STI SA L A D S

PA STA S PA N I N I S

A L L E RG I E S?

DE S SERT S

4

4

9

4

8

7

11/18DESSERT PIZZA

ZEPPOLE (ITALIAN BEIGNETS)

NUTELLA MOUSSE

GELATO

TIRAMISU

MINI NUTELLA MOUSSE

MINI TIRAMISU



“Critics Choice: Best Pizza
in Dallas 2015, 2016”

DALLAS OBSERVER

“The Most Incredible
Pizza You’ll Ever Eat”

RACHAEL RAY

7300 LONE STAR DRIVE,  SUITE  C125
PL ANO, TX 75024

FOR CARRYOUT CALL  972-403-0433

W I N E

C ELL A R

B EER B E V ER AGE S
“Best Pizza In Texas”

USA TODAYBOTTLES: SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, 
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, 
Lemonade, Mountain Dew, Coffee

RED BULL

ESPRESSO

SAN PELLEGRINO
Lemon, Orange, Blood Orange or Sparkling 

2.95

4.50

5.50

3.5

4

5

Ask about our rotating drafts

ORIN SWIFT “CUTTINGS”            
  CABERNET SAUVIGNON
 

SILVER OAK ALEXANDER
  CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SEGHESIO BAROLO DOCGDUCKHORN
  MERLOT

MASQUERADE BY RAYMOND NEYER’S RANCH CONN VALLEY
  CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PODERE BRIZIO        
  BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

HOUSE RED/WHITE

TIAMO PROSECCO
TENUTA DI SALVIANO
  ORVIETO 
RODNEY STRONG SAUVIGNON BLANC
  NORTHERN SONOMA
CAPOSALDO CHIANTI 
TURLO “SUPER UMBRIAN” ROSSO
TORTOISE CREEK “THE REVIVALIST” 
MERLOT
  CL ARKSBURG
HOPE’S END RED BLEND
  AUSTR ALIA

DONA PAULA MALBEC
  VALLE DE UCO
LE BRUNICHE CHARDONNAY
  TUSCANY

DELOACH CHARDONNAY
  RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
COMPLICATED PINOT NOIR
  SONOMA COAST 
RAYMOND “SOMMELIER” CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON
  NORTH COAST
UPSHOT RED BLEND
  SONOMA COAST

9/36

11/44

13/52

7/28

One of the oldest pizza restaurant families from Naples, Italy brings 
its original recipes to your neighborhood...

85

90 90

120 120

120130

30

45

65

MEDICI LAMBRUSCO
  EMILIA ROMAGNA
PORLANDIA PINOT GRIS   OREGON
ECHO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
  MARLBOROUGH
PIAZZA DEL CASTELLO, TOSCANO ROSSO
MICHELE CHIARLO BARBERA D’ASTI

BUENA VISTA ZINFANDEL BLEND
  SONOMA COUNT Y
JCB NO. 21 CREMANT BOURGOGNE 
FOLIE A DEUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON
  ALEX ANDER VALLEY
LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE BLANC
MASI BROLO CAMPOFIORIN “ORO”
  VENETO
IL PRINCIPE NEBIOLLO
  ROERO  
BOUCHARD PINOT NOIR
  BURGUNDY

SHATTER GRENACHE
  FR ANCE
CAKEBREAD CHARDONNAY
  NAPA VALLEY
LUCAS & LEWELLYN CABERNET FRANC
  SANTA BARBAR A
MONTE ZOVO AMARONE
  VENETO

Pabst Blue Ribbon, Coors Lite, 
Miller Lite, Shiner Bock,
Dallas Blonde, Blue Moon Wheat Ale 

Moretti L’ Autentica, Stella Artois,
Pegasus Cannoner Amber
Community Mosaic IPA

DALLAS  •  FORT WORTH  •  LAS COLINAS  •  PLANO

ORIN SWIFT “CUTTINGS”            
  CABERNET SAUVIGNON
 

85

11

7
8

OLIVELLASLEGACY OLIVELLASLEGACYOLIVELLAS_PIZZA

Glass/Bottle Bottle

THREE PEARS PINOT GRIGIO
  CALIFORNIA

R COLLECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON
  CALIFORNIA
GOTHAM PROJECT REISLING
  F INGER L AKES, NY
MAISON FORTANT ROSE
  CALIFORNIA

ST. FRANCIS “OLD VINE” ZINFANDEL
  SONOMA

Taps


